Sulphate, Aluminum, Zinc, Lead, 

Mercury,Total Arsenic MICROBIOLOGICAL 

PARAMETER Coliform,E.ColiAsperIS: 

10500-2012 

01 4,000/- 4,000/- 

Transportation Charge 500/= 

Total 4,500/- 

SGST@9% 405/- 

CGST@9% 405/- 

IGST@18% /- 

Net Amount 5,310/- 

Rs. Five Thousand Three Hundred Ten only 
Payment:100%advance in favor of Shree Ram Testing Laboratories. 

NAME-SHREE RAM TESTING LABORATORIES 

BANK- PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 

ADD- NRI CITY, SECTOR- OMEGA 

GREATERNOIDA-G.B.NAGAR 

A.C.No-4603002100001456 

IFS CODE- PUNB0460300 

ShreeRamTestingLaboratories Authorized